CONFIGURATIONS

ILLUSTRATION ITEM

Chair
MT10

Love seat
MT20

Sofa
MT40

DIMENSIONS

41.0"W
35.0"D

76.0"W
35.0"D

100.0"W
35.0"D

Romano

Midtown

Discover the Midtown Collection, where

contemporary elegance meets

unparalleled comfort. Featuring a

sophisticated curved silhouette, each

piece seamlessly blends modern

aesthetics with plush, inviting

upholstery. Whether relaxing or

entertaining, the Midtown Collection

transforms any space into a stylish

haven.
ILLUSTRATION ITEM DIMENSIONS
Swivel Chair 41.0"W
MT15 35.0"D
Condo 88.0"W
MT30 35.0"D
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