## Romano Midtown



Discover the Midtown Collection, where contemporary elegance meets unparalleled comfort. Featuring a sophisticated curved silhouette, each piece seamlessly blends modern aesthetics with plush, inviting upholstery. Whether relaxing or entertaining, the Midtown Collection transforms any space into a stylish haven.

## CONFIGURATIONS

ILLUSTRATION	ITEM	DIMENSIONS	ILLUSTRATION	ITEM	DIMENSIONS
	Chair <b>MT10</b>	41.0"W 35.0"D		Swivel Chair <b>MT15</b>	41.0"W 35.0"D
	Love seat <b>MT20</b>	76.0"W 35.0"D		Condo <b>MT30</b>	88.0"W 35.0"D
	Sofa <b>MT40</b>	100.0"W 35.0"D			